

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CPSW No. 603/2017

Sardari Lal and anr.

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None

V/s

F. A. Shah and anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Raman Sharma, AAG

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

Respondents shall file the compliance report before the next date of hearing.

List on 28.02.2023.

JAMMU
29.11.2022
Karam Chand/Secy.



(Rajnesh Oswal)
Judge