

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: CPSW No.603/2017

Sardari Lal and another

..... Petitioner(s)

Through :- None.

Vs

F. A. Shah and another

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE**

**ORDER
06.10.2023**

Present none. Adjourned.

List on 15.11.2023.

**(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE**

JAMMU
06.10.2023
Shammi