

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CPSW No. 603/2017

Sardari Lal and another

petitioner (s)

Through :- Mr. S.K.Sharma Advocate.

V/s

F.A.Shah and another

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER
(07.02.2024)

On mention, taken out of turn.

List, at request, before some other Bench on 19.02.2024.

**(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE**

Jammu

07.02.2024

Sanjeev