

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

**CPSW No. 603/2017 in
SWP No. 891/2006**

Sardari Lal and another

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Rahil Raja, Advocate.

vs

F. A. Shah Secy. School Education and
another

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Adarsh Bhagat, GA.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

12.03.2025

1. List along with CPSW No. 97/2010 on **02.04.2025**.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

**Jammu
12.03.2025
*Sahil Padha***