

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

Case: CPSW No. 603/2017 in
SWP No. 891/2006

Sardari Lal & Anr.

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: None

V/s

F.A. Shah, Secy. School Education & Anr.

... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Saliqa Sheikh, Assisting Counsel to
Mr. Raman Sharma, AAG

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
18.08.2025

Awaiting appearance of learned counsel for the petitioners, adjourned.

List on **17.10.2025**.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

Jammu
18.08.2025
Suraj K. Singh